FORM 8 (Page 1)
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2019

NAME OF CITY

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

Fund balance

January 1, 2019 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2019

100 |GENERAL FUND 25,050.48 219,435.13 - - 209,570.29 34,915.32
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 [Municipal highway fund - - - - - -
City's share of special assessemnt - - - - - -
Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -

Dog Licenses 3,5671.78 374.58 - - - 3,946.36

Infrastructure 26,791.63 4,652.66 - - 1.96 31,442.33

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 30,363.41 5,027.24 - - 1.96 35,388.69

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




FORM 8 (Page 2)

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES

December 31, 2019

NAME OF CITY

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2019

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2019

Water fund

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

138,968.94

76,554.06

109,819.15

105,703.85

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

138,968.94

76,554.06

109,819.15

105,703.85

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS -

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

194,382.83

301,016.43

319,391.40

176,007.86
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