FORM 8 (Page 1)					NAME OF CITY					
	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	City of Litchville								
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2019	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2019			
100	GENERAL FUND	25,050.48	219,435.13	_	-	209,570.29	34,915.32			
004	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Dog Licenses	3,571.78	374.58	-	-	-	3,946.36			
	Infrastructure	26,791.63	4,652.66	-	-	1.96	31,442.33			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	30,363.41	5,027.24	-	-	1.96	- 35,388.69			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			

RM 8 (Page 2)	NAME OF CITY								
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM December	City of Litchville								
FUND	ALL FUNDS								
	Fund balance, January 1, 2019	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2			
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund	138,968.94	76,554.06	-	-	109,819.15	105,703			
Sewer fund	-			-	-				
Garbage fund	-			<u>-</u>	-				
	-	-	-	-	-				
	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	138,968.94	76,554.06	-	-	109,819.15	105,703			
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS									
Park District	-	-	-	-	-				
	-	-	-	-	-				
	-	-	-	ı	-				
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	194,382.83	301,016.43	-	_	319,391.40	176,007			